
 

 
13 2 Rubber  KLR.00.0001 
12 2 Nut M6 MOE.RM.0006 
11 2 Bolt M6 * 30 BOU.RM.0630 
10 1 Collectorpipe  12/C12084-L 
9 1 Collectorpipe 

 
 12/C12084-R 

8 6 Screw, allen head 
 

M8 * 16 BOB.RM.0816 
7 2 Gasket 105 * 68 * 2 PAK.00.0202 
6 4 Nut M6 MOE.RM.Z006 
5 4 Screw M6 * 16 BOB.RM.0616 
4 1 Mountingbracket  E.26 
3 1 Mountingbracket  E.25 
2 2 Mountingstrap  E.110/E.111/E.112 
1 2 Muffler   

Pos. Qty. Description Dimension Partno. 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


